Klasyfikacja koncowa - 24 Gdrskie Zawody Balonowe 1-5.05.2024 r.

Lokata
1
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Nazwisko i imie
Iwanski Arkadiusz
Filus Tomasz
Bauta Roman
Rekas Mateusz
Filus Witold
Lycius Martynas
Grajek Piotr
Sionkowski Arkadiusz
Dziedziak Jakub
Kostiuskevicius Rokas
Junevicius Vytautas
Kowalski Mirostaw
Nemeth Balazs
Sobol Pawet
Dawidziuk Denis
Borkowski Kacper
Ogonowski Andrzej
Sostakas Arnas
Jagodzik Zbigniew
Moscicki Przemystaw
Pyza Bartfomiej
Bidermann Joanna
Gotawski tukasz
Gométka Mikotaj
Skele leva
Demchuk Maksym
Liudkevicius Arturas
Szarwas Marcin
Wojda Michat

Nr startowy
16
3
25
1
4
28
26
31

30
24
21
19
17
20
10
18

29
27
11
22

14
12

13
23

Wynik
17142
16987
16094
15546
14895
14759
13087
12589
12471
12412
12203
11974
11890
11873
10603
10442
10347
9955
9112
8557
8091
7696
7633
7247
6784
5822
5373
4981
4140

Klasyfikacja koncowa - 40 Balonowe Mistrzostwa Polski 1-5.05.2024 r.

Lokata
1
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Nazwisko i imie
Iwanski Arkadiusz
Filus Tomasz
Bauta Roman
Rekas Mateusz
Filus Witold
Grajek Piotr
Sionkowski Arkadiusz
Dziedziak Jakub
Kowalski Mirostaw
Sobodl Pawet
Dawidziuk Denis
Borkowski Kacper
Ogonowski Andrzej
Jagodzik Zbigniew
Moscicki Przemystaw
Pyza Barttomiej
Bidermann Joanna
Gotawski tukasz
Gomaétka Mikotaj
Szarwas Marcin
Wojda Michat

Nr startowy
16
3
25
1
4
26
31
6
24
19
17
20
10
7
29
27
11
22
5
13
23

Wynik
17142
16987
16094
15546
14895
13087
12589
12471
11974
11873
10603
10442
10347
9112
8557
8091
7696
7633
7247
4981
4140






